
 

Bay D, 4405 -75 Avenue S.E. Calgary, Alberta T2C-2K8 Ph 403-252-5115  
www.ltrmechanical.com    

 

Our goal is to supply fast and efficient service while working within all occupational health and safety guidelines. This includes our 

client’s internal safety requirements. If you have specific needs, please let us know. 

   Specializing In: Material Handling Equipment, offering Sales, Service, Parts, Rentals and Training. 

Jan 2023    RENTAL RATES  

                   
Combustion Powered – Solid Cushion Tire Models 

CAPACITY (LBS) DAILY WEEKLY 4 WEEKS 
  3-5,000 
 6-8,000 

                 9-10,000 

$160.00 
$185.00 

$225.00 

$480.00 
$550.00 

$675.00 

    $1,200.00 
    $1,400.00 

    $1,700.00 

Combustion Powered – Pneumatic Tire Models 

CAPACITY (LBS) DAILY WEEKLY 4 WEEKS 
               4-5,000 

               6-8,000 

9-10,000 
 11-15,000 

 16-20,000 

 21-25,000 
 26-30,000 

Over 30,000 call  

$175.00 

$195.00 

$250.00 
$325.00 

$425.00 

$650.00 
$700.00 

 

$525.00 

$585.00 

$750.00 
$975.00 

   $1,260.00 

   $1,950.00 
   $2,100.00 

 

$1,300.00 

$1,450.00 

$1,875.00 
$2,500.00 

$3,150.00 

$4,875.00 
$5,250.00 

 

Combustion Powered – Rough Terrain Models 

CAPACITY (LBS) DAILY WEEKLY 4 WEEKS 
6,000  
8,000  

  10,000 

Over 10,000 call  

$295.00 
$325.00 

$375.00 

                       $ 

$850.00 
$975.00 

$1,125.00 

                      $ 

$2,150.00 
$2,500.00 

$2,850.00 

               $ 

Electric Powered – Cushion Tire Models (c/w CHARGER NOT INSTALLED) 

CAPACITY (LBS) DAILY WEEKLY 4 WEEKS 
3-6,000 Forklift 

           Reach Truck 

           Order Picker 

           Rider Power Jack 
           Walkie Power Jack 

           Power Stacker 

         Manual Push Stacker 
Scissor Lifts call 

Specialty Equipment call  

$185.00 
$195.00 

$165.00 

                        $85.00 
                        $80.00 

$100.00 

                        $85.00 
                        $ 

                        $ 

$575.00 
$585.00 

$495.00 

$250.00 
$235.00 

$300.00 

$250.00 
                      $ 

                      $ 

   $1,435.00 
   $1,450.00 

   $1,235.00 

$625.00 
$585.00 

$750.00 

$625.00 
                 $ 

                 $ 

Accessories 

ITEM DAILY WEEKLY 4 WEEKS 
Carpet Pole 

      Fork Extensions 

      Manual Pallet Jacks 

      Manual Dock Plate 
Clamp Attachment call   

      Charger (Multi volt) 

      Propane Tanks  

$45.00 
$35.00 

$45.00 

$55.00 
                          $ 

$35.00 

$20.00 

                    $135.00 
                    $105.00 

                    $135.00 

                    $165.00 
                    $ 

                    $105.00 

                    $60.00 

$335.00 
$260.00 

$335.00 

$470.00 
                $ 

$260.00 

$150.00 

Fuel costs    
Propane Tanks $55.00   

          Gasoline                          $1.55 L  
 

           Diesel                           $2.10 L   

RENTAL TERMS 

RATES BASED ON A SINGLE SHIFT OPERATION MAXIMUM OF 160 HRS / MONTH.  RATES 
ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE CUSTOMER IS RESPONSIBLE FOR 

INSURANCE, DAMAGE, ABUSE, FUEL, TIRE REPAIRS, FREIGHT, CLEAN UP AND TO 
PERFORM DAILY FLUID LEVEL CHECKS. 

 
DELIVERY IS QUOTED AS REQUIRED WITHIN CALGARY 

http://www.ltrmechanical.com/

