

Bay D, 4405 -75 Avenue S.E. Calgary, Alberta T2C-2K8 Ph 403-252-5115 www.ltrmechanical.com

Jan 2023

RENTAL RATES

<u>Combustion Powered – Solid Cushion Tire Models</u>

CAPACITY (LBS)	DAILY	WEEKLY	4 WEEKS
3-5,000	\$160.00	\$480.00	\$1,200.00
6-8,000	\$185.00	\$550.00	\$1,400.00
9-10,000	\$225.00	\$675.00	\$1,700.00

Combustion Powered – Pneumatic Tire Models

CAPACITY (LBS)	DAILY	WEEKLY	4 WEEKS
4-5,000	\$175.00	\$525.00	\$1,300.00
6-8,000	\$195.00	\$585.00	\$1,450.00
9-10,000	\$250.00	\$750.00	\$1,875.00
11-15,000	\$325.00	\$975.00	\$2,500.00
16-20,000	\$425.00	\$1,260.00	\$3,150.00
21-25,000	\$650.00	\$1,950.00	\$4,875.00
26-30,000	\$700.00	\$2,100.00	\$5,250.00
Over 30,000 call			

Combustion Powered – Rough Terrain Models

CAPACITY (LBS)	DAILY	WEEKLY	4 WEEKS
6,000	\$295.00	\$850.00	\$2,150.00
8,000	\$325.00	\$975.00	\$2,500.00
10,000	\$375.00	\$1,125.00	\$2,850.00
Over 10,000 call	\$	\$	\$

Electric Powered - Cushion Tire Models (c/w CHARGER NOT INSTALLED)

CAPACITY (LBS)	DAILY	WEEKLY	4 WEEKS
3-6,000 Forklift	\$185.00	\$575.00	\$1,435.00
Reach Truck	\$195.00	\$585.00	\$1,450.00
Order Picker	\$165.00	\$495.00	\$1,235.00
Rider Power Jack	\$85.00	\$250.00	\$625.00
Walkie Power Jack	\$80.00	\$235.00	\$585.00
Power Stacker	\$100.00	\$300.00	\$750.00
Manual Push Stacker	\$85.00	\$250.00	\$625.00
Scissor Lifts call	\$	\$	\$
Specialty Equipment call	\$	\$	\$

Accessories

ITEM	DAILY	WEEKLY	4 WEEKS
Carpet Pole	\$45.00	\$135.00	\$335.00
Fork Extensions	\$35.00	\$105.00	\$260.00
Manual Pallet Jacks	\$45.00	\$135.00	\$335.00
Manual Dock Plate	\$55.00	\$165.00	\$470.00
Clamp Attachment call	\$	\$	\$
Charger (Multi volt)	\$35.00	\$105.00	\$260.00
Propane Tanks	\$20.00	\$60.00	\$150.00
Fuel costs			
Propane Tanks	\$55.00		
Gasoline	\$1.55 L		
Diesel	\$2.10 L		-

RENTAL TERMS

RATES BASED ON A SINGLE SHIFT OPERATION MAXIMUM OF 160 HRS / MONTH. RATES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE CUSTOMER IS RESPONSIBLE FOR INSURANCE, DAMAGE, ABUSE, FUEL, TIRE REPAIRS, FREIGHT, CLEAN UP AND TO PERFORM DAILY FLUID LEVEL CHECKS.





Our goal is to supply fast and efficient service while working within all occupational health and safety guidelines. This includes our client's internal safety requirements. If you have specific needs, please let us know.